SPEC SHEET
LCHD
TM
OMEGADYNE
LCHD Series
Tension/Compression
Calibrated in Compression
5 lb to 500,000 lb
20 N to 2 MN
LOW PROFILE TENSION AND
COMPRESSION LOAD CELL
Metric Ranges Available - Consult Engineering
Note: Models >300,000 lb are calibrated at 300,000 lb – see specifications.
Ordering Examples: 1.) LCHD-500 is a 500 lb capacity load cell, $765.
Mating connector, (included) PT06F-10-6S.
2.) LCHD-10K is a 10,000 lb capacity load cell, $935.
Mating connector, (included) MS3102E-14S-6S.
* 4 Digit meter
1 Newton = 0.2248 lb
1 daNewton = 10 Newtons

e-mail: info@omegadyne.com
© COPYRIGHT 1996 OMEGADYNE, INC.  ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
T-HYDRONICS, INC.THI
1-800-872-3963SM
1-800-USA-DYNE
OMEGADYNE’s 24-Hour
On-Line Publishing Service
Document # 3625
1-800-344-3963SM
 1-800-D i G -DYNE
OMEGADYNESM FAX
Formerly
To Order: (Specify Model Number)
Capacity (lb) Model Number Price Compatible Meters
±5 LCHD-5 $765 INFW, INFS, INFCS
±10 LCHD-10 765 INFW, INFS, INFCS
±25 LCHD-25 765 INFW, INFS, INFCS
±50 LCHD-50 765 INFW, INFS, INFCS
±100 LCHD-100 765 INFW, INFS, INFCS
±250 LCHD-250 765 INFW, INFS, INFCS
±500 LCHD-500 765 INFW, INFS, INFCS
±1K LCHD-1K 765 INFW, INFS, INFCS
±2K LCHD-2K 765 INFW, INFS, INFCS
±3K LCHD-3K 765 INFW, INFS, INFCS
±4K LCHD-4K 765 INFW, INFS, INFCS
±5K LCHD-5K 765 INFW, INFS, INFCS
±7.5K LCHD-7.5K 765 INFW, INFS, INFCS
±10K LCHD-10K 935 INFW, INFS, INFCS
±15K LCHD-15K 935 INFW, INFS, INFCS*
±20K LCHD-20K 1075 INFW, INFS, INFCS*
±30K LCHD-30K 1075 INFW, INFS, INFCS*
±50K LCHD-50K 1075 INFW, INFS, INFCS*
±75K LCHD-75K 1580 INFW, INFS, INFCS*
±100K LCHD-100K 2800 INFW, INFS, INFCS*
±150K LCHD-150K 3600 INFW, INFS, INFCS*
±200K LCHD-200K 3600 INFW, INFS, INFCS*
±300K LCHD-300K 6200 INFW, INFS, INFCS*
±400K LCHD-400K 7200 INFW, INFS, INFCS*
±500K LCHD-500K 9000 INFW, INFS, INFCS*
Models Available with
Built-In Amplifiers
Capacity D H F G K T A B C